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Session 6 B - Preliminaries
SUN 20 NOV 2016  13:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

144 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) NAPOLES Ranjo Gil PHI
DONOVAN Patrick IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

WAL WILLIAMS David Mark AUS
CAN
SRI
MAR
CUB

MBEMAP Moise
HUGGINS Jennifer
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
BARRIENTOS Alejandro

26:30
27:30
25:30
25:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

145 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) SOLARTE PEREZ Andru VEN
ALIYEV Sarkhan AZE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AUS MBEMAP Moise PHI
CAN
IRL
MAR
KAZ

EVASCO Cildo Doney
HUGGINS Jennifer
McGARRIGLE Brendan
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
SUIYENISH Yermek

28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

146 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) POPESCU Alexandru ROU
WANG Xiangyang CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CUB BARRIENTOS Alejandro PUR
AUS
MAR
SRI
WAL

PIZARRO VALDES Julio
MBEMAP Moise
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
WILLIAMS David Mark

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

147 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) STRINGER Daniel ENG
PETROSIAN Zoravor UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer SRI
PUR
FRA
KAZ
PHI

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
MADEN Johany
SUIYENISH Yermek
EVASCO Cildo Doney

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

148 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) NOUALI Asseme FIN
GULAN Martin CRO

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ROU COBZAC Ramona PUR
CUB
MAR
AUS
RUS

PIZARRO VALDES Julio
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
MBEMAP Moise
KRUTASOV Sergey

28:28
29:27
29:27
28:28
29:27

RED
BLUE

149 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) LEE Jongeun KOR
SAITO Reo JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

FRA MADEN Johany SRI
AUS
WAL
PHI
CAN

WEKADAPOLA Rukman
MBEMAP Moise
WILLIAMS David Mark
EVASCO Cildo Doney
HUGGINS Jennifer

28:29
27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

150 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) RODRIGUEZ FERRAL Raidel CUB
JOHNSON Delante USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek MAR
FRA
ROU
SRI
IRL

ABDELLATIF Makfouni
MADEN Johany
COBZAC Ramona
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
McGARRIGLE Brendan

27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

151 Preliminaries Men's Light (60kg) HAMRAOUI Lounes FRA
ZRIDI El Mehdi MAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer PHI
AUS
KAZ
CUB
SRI

EVASCO Cildo Doney
MBEMAP Moise
SUIYENISH Yermek
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
WEKADAPOLA Rukman

27:30
28:29
28:29
30:27
30:27
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Session 6 B - Preliminaries
SUN 20 NOV 2016  13:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

152 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) BALSYS Vytautas LTU
TERTERYAN Michel DEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

ROU COBZAC Ramona IRL
CUB
PUR
KAZ
WAL

McGARRIGLE Brendan
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
SUIYENISH Yermek
WILLIAMS David Mark

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

153 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) MAAN Aditya IND
REES Ben ENG BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AUS MBEMAP Moise MAR
ROU
CAN
CUB
PUR

ABDELLATIF Makfouni
COBZAC Ramona
HUGGINS Jennifer
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
PIZARRO VALDES Julio

26:28
27:27
26:28
25:29
26:28

RED
BLUE

154 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) DAOUST Jake CAN
FENDERO Moreno FRA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PHI EVASCO Cildo Doney RUS
AUS
SRI
PUR
KAZ

KRUTASOV Sergey
MBEMAP Moise
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
PIZARRO VALDES Julio
SUIYENISH Yermek

29:28
27:30
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

155 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) UREMOVIC Matej CRO
NEVIN Michael IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CUB BARRIENTOS Alejandro CAN
MAR
KAZ
FRA
ROU

HUGGINS Jennifer
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
SUIYENISH Yermek
MADEN Johany
COBZAC Ramona

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

156 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) ARPAD Viktor HUN
ABOLTINS Aleksejs LAT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman PUR
PHI
RUS
AUS
IRL

PIZARRO VALDES Julio
EVASCO Cildo Doney
KRUTASOV Sergey
MBEMAP Moise
McGARRIGLE Brendan

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

157 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) HUTCHISON William SCO
PEREZ FRANSUA Lenar CUB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek PHI
CAN
MAR
ROU
AUS

EVASCO Cildo Doney
HUGGINS Jennifer
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
COBZAC Ramona
MBEMAP Moise

30:27
29:28
28:29
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

158 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) GUMEN Dmitrii MDA
ELSAYED Emad EGY

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

WAL WILLIAMS David Mark AUS
KAZ
CUB
SRI
IRL

MBEMAP Moise
SUIYENISH Yermek
BARRIENTOS Alejandro
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
McGARRIGLE Brendan

29:28
30:27
29:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

159 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) MALKAN Bayram TUR
PEREYRA MEJIA Diego Andres VEN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

PHI EVASCO Cildo Doney WAL
CAN
AUS
MAR
SRI

WILLIAMS David Mark
HUGGINS Jennifer
MBEMAP Moise
ABDELLATIF Makfouni
WEKADAPOLA Rukman

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28
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Legend:
WP Win on points
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