



Session Results

Session 6 B - Preliminaries SUN 20 NOV 2016 13:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		NOC Code		Result	Decis	sion
144	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE WAL	NAPOLES Ranjo Gil DONOVAN Patrick WILLIAMS David Mark	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4:	CAN SRI	BLUE MBEMAP Moise HUGGINS Jennifer WEKADAPOLA Rukma ABDELLATIF Makfoun		5:0	26:30 27:30 25:30 25:30
145	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	SOLARTE PEREZ Andru ALIYEV Sarkhan	Judges 5:	VEN	BARRIENTOS Alejand	WP	3:2	27:30
			Referee:		MBEMAP Moise	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	PHI CAN IRL MAR	EVASCO Cildo Doney HUGGINS Jennifer McGARRIGLE Brendar ABDELLATIF Makfoun SUIYENISH Yermek	n	5.2	28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29
146	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	POPESCU Alexandru WANG Xiangyang			BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CUB	BARRIENTOS Alejandro	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	AUS MAR SRI	PIZARRO VALDES Ju MBEMAP Moise ABDELLATIF Makfoun WEKADAPOLA Rukma WILLIAMS David Mark	i an		28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30
147	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	STRINGER Daniel PETROSIAN Zoravor		ENG UKR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		HUGGINS Jennifer	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	SRI PUR FRA KAZ	WEKADAPOLA Rukm PIZARRO VALDES Ju MADEN Johany SUIYENISH Yermek EVASCO Cildo Doney	an		27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29
148	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	NOUALI Asseme GULAN Martin		FIN CRO	RED	WP	3:0	
			Referee:	ROU	COBZAC Ramona	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	CUB MAR AUS	PIZARRO VALDES Ju BARRIENTOS Alejand ABDELLATIF Makfoun MBEMAP Moise KRUTASOV Sergey	ro		28:28 29:27 29:27 28:28 29:27
149	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	LEE Jongeun SAITO Reo		KOR JPN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	FRA	MADEN Johany	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	AUS WAL PHI	WEKADAPOLA Rukma MBEMAP Moise WILLIAMS David Mark EVASCO Cildo Doney HUGGINS Jennifer			28:29 27:30 26:30 27:30 27:30
150	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	RODRIGUEZ FERRAL Ra JOHNSON Delante	aidel	CUB USA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	FRA ROU SRI	ABDELLATIF Makfoun MADEN Johany COBZAC Ramona WEKADAPOLA Rukma McGARRIGLE Brenda	an		27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30
151	Preliminaries	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	HAMRAOUI Lounes ZRIDI EI Mehdi		FRA MAR	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	CAN	HUGGINS Jennifer	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	PHI AUS KAZ CUB	EVASCO Cildo Doney MBEMAP Moise SUIYENISH Yermek BARRIENTOS Alejand WEKADAPOLA Rukma			27:30 28:29 28:29 30:27 30:27





Session Results

Session 6 B - Preliminaries SUN 20 NOV 2016 13:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name		NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
152	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	BALSYS Vytautas TERTERYAN Michel		LTU DEN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ROU	COBZAC Ramona	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	CUB PUR KAZ	McGARRIGLE Brendar BARRIENTOS Alejandu PIZARRO VALDES Jul SUIYENISH Yermek WILLIAMS David Mark	ro io		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
153	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED	MAAN Aditya		IND				
	1 reminanco	werre widdle (rong)		BLUE	REES Ben			BLUE	WP	4:0	
			Referee:	AUS	MBEMAP Moise	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	ROU CAN CUB	ABDELLATIF Makfouni COBZAC Ramona HUGGINS Jennifer BARRIENTOS Alejandi PIZARRO VALDES Jul	ro		26:28 27:27 26:28 25:29 26:28
154	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	DAOUST Jake FENDERO Moreno		CAN FRA	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	PHI	EVASCO Cildo Doney	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	AUS SRI PUR	KRUTASOV Sergey MBEMAP Moise WEKADAPOLA Rukma PIZARRO VALDES Jul SUIYENISH Yermek			29:28 27:30 28:29 28:29 29:28
155	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED	UREMOVIC Matej		CRO				
	r remininaries	Men's Middle (73kg)		BLUE	NEVIN Michael		IRL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CUB	BARRIENTOS Alejandro	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	MAR KAZ FRA	HUGGINS Jennifer ABDELLATIF Makfouni SUIYENISH Yermek MADEN Johany COBZAC Ramona	i		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
150	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED	ARPAD Viktor			RED	WP	5:0	
150	r remininaries	Well's Middle (75kg)		BLUE	ABOLTINS Aleksejs		LAT	RED	VVI	5.0	
			Referee:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukman	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	PHI RUS AUS	PIZARRO VALDES Jul EVASCO Cildo Doney KRUTASOV Sergey MBEMAP Moise McGARRIGLE Brendar			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
157	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	HUTCHISON William PEREZ FRANSUA Lenar		SCO CUB	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	CAN MAR ROU	EVASCO Cildo Doney HUGGINS Jennifer ABDELLATIF Makfouni COBZAC Ramona MBEMAP Moise	i		30:27 29:28 28:29 29:28 27:30
158	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	GUMEN Dmitrii ELSAYED Emad		MDA EGY	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	WAL	WILLIAMS David Mark	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	KAZ CUB SRI	MBEMAP Moise SUIYENISH Yermek BARRIENTOS Alejandi WEKADAPOLA Rukma McGARRIGLE Brendar	an		29:28 30:27 29:27 29:28 29:28
159	Preliminaries	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	MALKAN Bayram PEREYRA MEJIA Diego A	Indres	TUR VEN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		EVASCO Cildo Doney	Judges 1: Judges 2: Judges 3: Judges 4: Judges 5:	WAL CAN AUS MAR	WILLIAMS David Mark HUGGINS Jennifer MBEMAP Moise ABDELLATIF Makfouni WEKADAPOLA Rukma			28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28



Session Results



Legend: WP

Win on points